04 Ekim 2025 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.GURGOKBEY
2.BERAY SULTAN
3.DELIUMUT
4 KATICESUR
5.YAGIZ TURBO
6.YELBOZAN (Kosmaz)
7.SARITAHA
8.SERGOKCE (Kosmaz)
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10.BABATUNA (Kosmaz)
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12.ERKURT (Kosmaz)

-
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14 CEZZAR BEY
15 KIMRCIKKIZ (Kosmaz)
16.KRAKEN

-
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9.SEVDAMEVSIM (Kosmaz)
11.BAS DAGYUDAN (Kosmaz)

13.ALT AL MAQAM (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar

KV-7/DHO
1.)700.000
1.)210.000

Yas COrijin(Baba - Anne)

3yke  TURBO- ALHLAL
3ydd  MNFHAT OGLU- BERAYCAN
3yke  DEDESEYDO- RASGALDI
3yke  SAKARBASI- MAYISYAGMURU
3yde  TURBO- SONSWZ ISK
3yae  AYABAKAN- GUNKURUSU
3yae  ALTAHA- SARKEZ
3yke  SERDUVEN- NAZBEBEK
3ydd  UFLKBIR- SENGULUM
3yke BABA VEVLUT - KAFKAS HATUN
3yke  TAMERNOGLU- STORMGRL
3yke  KURTCABEY - NEVRAZIN
3yae  UCANOGLU- (ZUMBAGI
3yke  AYABAKAN- UMUTGICEG
3yad  OZGUNHAN- HZ TUTKUNU
3yae  UCANBEY - FATOS

2.)280.000 ¢
2.)84.000 ¢

Siklet
60
58
57
57
57
57
55
55

55
53
53

57 kg,
3.) 140.000
3.)42.000 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
MVEM ATES R.TASDELEN
BUL. TOYDEMR MDEMROL
IMA KATI C.KATI
MUS. KATI C.KATI
H. EKM EMRE H.GUNEY
MEH. GUNES U.ARSLAN
SEM KATI C.KATI
SER. ATLI U.ARSLAN
ESE. OKSUZER RAM KAYA
FER. OZKAN ADN.POLAT
F. SED. DAGYUDAN MKORKMAZ
DAV. YILDIRIM ADN.POLAT
NAM TURAN O.GUNELI
MAH. CADIRCI KE.YILMAZ
FER. OZKAN ADN.POLAT
A RIZ KOSEALI HUS.TEKINALP

1600 Gim

HP
81
76

61
72
81
50
58
52
40
36
46
35
40
51

Ankara Hipdromu (71. Yans Giinii)

4))70.000 ¢
421.000 &

Son6 Y.
545364
172221
233122
351155
311527
23152
573258
111
210205
557247
25322
440354

752
704103
555108
321846

Son Kosu Tarihi

19.09.2025
19.09.2025
18.09.2025
18.09.2025
19.09.2025
17.09.2025
25.09.2025
02.10.2025
27.09.2025
02.10.2025
25.09.2025
02.10.2025
26.06.2025
18.09.2025
27.09.2025
14.09.2025



